
2020 Schedule

 Bend Elks

Portland Pickles

Ridgefield Raptors

Bellingham Bells

Kelowna Falcons

TM
Port Angeles Lefties

Wenatchee Applesox

Yakima Valley Pippins

NW Star Academy

Gerding Marketmen

LEAguE    NoN-LeAGue

Victoria HarbourCats

Cowlitz Black Bears

Walla Walla Sweets

Portland Gherkins

TM

TM TM

 3

 5  6

 13

 20

JULY

 1  2

6:35PM

1:05PM 6:30PM

6:35PM

7:15PM

3:00PM

 7  8  9

6:30PM

 10  11

6:30PM

3:00PM

 12

6:30PM

 15

6:30PM

 16

6:30PM

 17

6:35PM

 18

 19  21

6:30PM 6:30PM 7:05PM

 25

7:05PM

 26

5:05PM

 27  28

12:00PM

 4

 14

 22  23  24

6:35PM 6:35PM

 29  30

6:30PM

 31

6:35PM 7:05PM

ASG

 5

 7  8

 15

 22

JUNE

 3 1  2  4

7:15PM

3:00PM 6:30PM

6:35PM

7:05PM

6:05PM

 9

6:35PM

 10

6:35PM

 11  12  13

6:30PM

1:00PM

 14

6:35PM

 17

6:35PM

 18  19

6:30PM

 20

 21  23

6:30PM 6:30PM 6:30PM

 27

6:35PM

 28

6:05PM

 29

6:35PM

 30

6:35PM

 6

 16

 24  25  26

6:30PM

6:35PM

6:35PM

 29

 31

MAY

7:00PM

12:30PM

7:00PM

 30 28 27 26 25 24

SeAT PRIceS
$7 General Admission
$12 Royal Reserved

FIRewoRkS NIghTS 6/20, 7/3, 8/1
$9 General Admission
$13 Royal Reserved

2 TowNS TueSdAYS
Half-price 2 Towns hard cider pours.

wedNeSdAY SeNIoR NIghTS
$2 General Admission walk-up seats for all seniors.

3 & uNdeR AdMITTed FRee
Visit the Box Office on game day to pick up 3 & Under seats.

corvallisknights.com   |   541.752.5656   |   301 SW 4th St, Suite 100, Corvallis, OR 97333   |   info@corvallisknights.com

Humboldt Crabs

Home away

 2  3

 10

AUGUST

6:30PM

 4

6:30PM

 5

6:30PM

 6

6:30PM 7:05PM

 7  8

7:05PM

7:05PM

 9  12  13  14  15

 16

7:15PM

 1

 11

6:30PM

WCL 
POSTSEASON

WCL 
POSTSEASON

WCL 
POSTSEASON

WCL 
POSTSEASON

WCL 
POSTSEASON

WCL 
POSTSEASON

WCL 
POSTSEASON


