2020 SCHEDULE

corvallisknights.com | 541.752.5656 | 301 SW 4th St, Suite 100, Corvallis, OR 97333 | info@corvallisknights.com



JULY						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
			G:35PM	2 7:05PM	3 7:15PM	4 12:00PM
5 3:00PM	6	7	8	9	10 6:30PM	11 6.30PM
12 3:00PM	13	14 6:30PM	15 6:30PM	16 6:30PM	17 6:35PM	18 6:35PM
19 1:05PM	20 ASG	21 6:30PM	22 6:30PM	23 6:30PM	24 9 7:05PM	25 P 7:05PM
26 P 5:05PM	27	28 6:35PM	29 6:35PM	30 6:35PM	31 6:30PM	

AUGUST SUN MON

						1 7:15PM
2 6:30PM	3 6:30PM	4 6:30PM	5 6:30PM	6 6:30PM	7:05PM	8 7:05PM
9 7:05PM	10 WCL POSTSEASON	11 WCL POSTSEASON	12 WCL POSTSEASON	13 WCL POSTSEASON	14 WCL POSTSEASON	15 WCL POSTSEASON
16 WCL POSTSEASON						

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT

TUE





LEAGUE NON-LEAGUE

SEAT PRICES

S7 General Admission \$12 Royal Reserved

FIREWORKS NIGHTS 6/20, 7/3, 8/1

\$9 General Admission \$13 Royal Reserved

2 TOWNS TUESDAYS

Half-price 2 Towns hard cider pours.

WEDNESDAY SENIOR NIGHTS

\$2 General Admission walk-up seats for all seniors.

3 & UNDER ADMITTED FREE

Visit the Box Office on game day to pick up 3 & Under seats.



